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PARCOURS NATURE (21 cibles x 2) - SAUMUR du 04/05/2014 au 04/05/2014

Classement Officiel

BENJAMINES DAMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 FOIGNY MAELLYS SURZUR 815764A BFBB 375 340 715 3
2 MAHIEU ERELL VANNES 774431Y BFBB 230 335 565 1 2
3 RATEL ORIANE BOULOIRE 804545F BFBB 275 200 475 1 3

Nombre d'archers 3
MINIMES DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 BUCHARD CLAIRE GUICHEN 787455E MFBB 615 625 1240 17 8
Nombre d'archers 1

CADETS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 BUCHARD JULIEN GUICHEN 742808A CHBB 665 645 1310 23

2 GADEAU ANTOINE SEES 750944U CHBB 600 635 1235 15 5
3 MONTEBRUN VALENTIN LE MANS NATURE 842191A CHBB 480 450 930 4 4
4 MEHAT BAPTISTE SAUMUR 821839D CHBB 215 255 470

Nombre d'archers 4

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1  GADEAU MATHIEU SEES 692692B JHBB 490 505 995 5 9
2 LACROIX MAEL LE MANS NATURE 679960M JHBB 320 230 550

Nombre d'archers 2

SENIORS DAMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 RENAULT VIRGINIE AMBARES 653384A SFBB 500 525 1025
2 LACROIX SYLVIE LE MANS NATURE 757317W SFBB 410 410 820 4 5

Nombre d'archers 2

SENIORS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 GROUARD LUDOVIC MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE ~ 439485B SHBB 625 635 1260

2 DANVIN FLORIAN GUICHEN 676711F SHBB 470 505 975 5

3 BUCHARD EMILE GUICHEN 7993641 SHBB 410 540 950 7 3
4 SICOT GAETAN SAUMUR 7733741 SHBB 445 445 890 5 3
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FOIGNY EMMANUEL
GADEAU GAETAN
PINEAU LIONEL
MEHAT CYRILLE

VETERANS DAMES ARC NU

Clt
1
2
3

Nom
FRENET NANOU
LANGLADE VERONIQUE
WINTERS GLENIS

VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt
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Nom
MARCHAND ERIC
DELAUNAY JEAN MARC
BEAUCLAIR ANDRE
WINTERS KEN
HERBINIERE ROGER
BELLEC MICHEL
BRESSON PATRICK
ROULET DIDIER
FABRE MICHEL
FONTAINE BERNARD

SURZUR
SEES
VALLET
SAUMUR

Club
SEMEAC
VANNES
MANSLE

Club
SEMEAC
MAZE
LE MANS NATURE
LA LANDE DE FRONSAC
SEES
VANNES
SAUMUR
LA FLECHE
SAUMUR
BOULOIRE

SENIORS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt
1

2
3
4

Nom
MAUBON ISABELLE
ROULEAU LUCIE
MAHIEU LAURE
DESECOT ANNE

Club
BOLLENE
VALLET
VANNES
BECHEREL

SENIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt
1

2
3
4

Nom
BEAUTE PASCAL
MAUBON ERIC
RATEL CHRISTHOPE
MAHIEU FRANCK

05/05/2014

Club
BOULOIRE
PIERRELATTE
BOULOIRE
VANNES

815770G
7509425
773787Y
821837B

Licence
712881W
723635K
787723W

Licence
729619P
435830D
467954W
726793T
277178F
723632G
3377108
716363F
8133022
753643C

Licence
703182D
781170Y
757415C
434461R

Licence
282797N
7031782
835938D
727632E

SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB

Cat.
VFBB
SVFBB
SVFBB

Cat.
VHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB
VHBB
VHBB
SVHBB

Cat.

SFCO
SFCO
SFCO
SFCO

Cat.
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
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465
385
400
275

P1

570
410
355

P1

555
540
495
455
475
490
375
325
310
295

P1

565
510
485

P1

635
605
510
525

305
375
325
370

P2

515
570
405

P2

625
505
545
495
470
440
360
325
285
265

P2

580
555
470

P2

670
605
475
430

770 2
760 2
725 1
645
Nombre d'archers 8
S3 S4 Total 20-15
1 085 8
980 6
760
Nombre d'archers 3
S3 S4 Total 20-15
1180
1 045 4
1040 7
950
945 6
930 3
735 2
650
595 2
560
Nombre d'archers 10
S3 S4 Total 20-15
1145 11
1 065 6
955 2
Nombre d'archers 4
S3 S4 Total 20-15
1305 17
1210 15
985 2
955 4
Nombre d'archers 4

20-10
2
7

20-10

20-10
5

20-10
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VETERANS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 DELORAINE MICHELE
2 CLEMENT MONIQUE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom

1 LATIERRE PIERRE
TAPON JEAN YVES
PUIRAVEAU JACQUES
MARTIN RAYMOND
OLIVIER PIERRE

g A W N

SENIORS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 ZAZEMPA EMMANUEL

2 MERCIER JEAN-LUC

VETERANS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom
1 NEWHAM KAREN

RANNOU ANITA
VEILLET NELLY
LAFITEAU FABIENNE

g N W N

VETERANS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom
LAFITEAU GILLES
LECLERC JACQUES
TESTON JEAN
DESECOT FRANCOIS
FREDRIKSEN SVEIN
RIGAUDEAU LOIC
RINIERI JEAN CLAUDE
FEVRIER STEPHANE
MICHEL GERARD

10 MAUGER JEAN LOUIS

—_

O 00 N o0 Ul AW N

05/05/2014

GAMICHON DESECOT NOELL

Club Licence Cat.
SAINT MALO 1ERE 277693R VFCO
SAINTES 450198W SVFCO
Club Licence Cat.
PEILLAC 219233X SVHCO
SAINT SAUVANT 366099J VHCO
AMBARES 303962U SVHCO
SAUMUR 229546G SVHCO
MAZE 455355B SVHCO
Club Licence Cat.
VALLET 7275811 SHAD
MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE ~ 421335Y SHAD
Club Licence Cat.
LA LANDE DE FRONSAC  601803J VFAD
VANNES 294227M SVFAD
SAUMUR 670050R VFAD
SAINTES 255665X VFAD
SURZUR 383580K VFAD
Club Licence Cat.
SURZUR 353484X VHAD
BOULOIRE 236771K SVHAD
CANDE 658569L VHAD
VANNES 253772P VHAD
LA LANDE DE FRONSAC  743178C VHAD
SAUMUR 819165X VHAD
MILLAU 348119R SVHAD
LE MANS NATURE 241634W VHAD
BONNEVAL 616756M VHAD
LE MANS NATURE 415412K VHAD
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P1
545
450

P1

615
560
595
485
365

P1
545
445

P1

380
305
230
240
175

P1

390
425
420
355
345
390
350
275
245
180

P2
570
590

P2

635
645
565
415
480

P2
530
410

P2

355
255
235
225
250

P2

560
400
365
425
375
290
300
345
325
240

S3 S4 Total
1115

1040

20-15

Nombre d'archers 2
S3 S4 Total 20-15
1250 16
1205
1160
900
845 4

Nombre d'archers 5
S3 S4 Total 20-15
1075 8
855

Nombre d'archers 2
S3 S4 Total
735
560
465
465
425

20-15

Nombre d'archers 5
S3 S4 Total 20-15
950 4
825

785 4
780 3
720

680 1
650

620

570

420

20-10

20-10

20-10

20-10
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11 LACROIX ERIC

SENIORS DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1  ORSONNEAU ELODIE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom

1 POIRRIER BASTIEN
CUVELIER GERALD
ROGER SEBASTIEN
LAURY JEAN PAUL
FOURNIER LOUIS
BARRIER ROMAIN

o U AN W N

VETERANS HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt Nom

1 MACE JACKY

2 ADET YVES

3 PEROL MARC

4 RENAULT STEPHANE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC CHASSE

Clt Nom

1 ADET STEVE

2 CHENAIS ALEXIS

3 CHARLES CAMILLE
4 FRANCOIS XAVIER
5 GARREAU ISMAEL

VETERANS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 RINIERI CLAUDIE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC CHASSE

Clt Nom
1 BAGET JEAN PAUL
2 VEILLET TONY

05/05/2014

LE MANS NATURE

Club
SAUMUR

Club
ST HERBLAIN
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
SURGERES
MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE
LE MANS NATURE
SAULX LES CHARTREUX

Club
VALLET
LE MANS MAINE
THIERS
CHATEAU DU LOIR

Club
SAINT DIZIER
BOULOIRE
BOULOIRE
BOULOIRE
MAZE

Club
MILLAU

Club
REDON
SAINTES

690273X

Licence

848392R

Licence
679956H
677323W
384453
009639C
647206K
2404417

Licence
270287R
427934W
461734K
763309J

Licence
454867W
751054N
761524U
826638V
456280G

Licence

415552M

Licence
589707L
241783H

VHAD

Cat.
SFTL

Cat.

SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL

Cat.
VHTL
VHTL
VHTL
VHTL

Cat.

SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC

Cat.
VFAC

Cat.
VHAC
VHAC
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100

P1
425

P1

725
720
710
705
655
720

P1

720
695
690
515

P1

570
500
440
375
345

P1
415

P1
525
365

140

P2
370

P2

725
720
725
705
680
390

P2

720
695
690
510

P2

605
500
360
420
375

P2
425

P2
555
525

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

Nombre d'archers

S4

Nombre d'archers

54

Nombre d'archers

54

Nombre d'archers

54

Nombre d'archers

S4

Nombre d'archers

54

240

Total
795

Total
1 450
1440
1435
1410
1335
1110

Total
1 440
1390
1380
1025

Total
1175
1 000

800
795
720

Total
840

Total
1080
890

20-15

20-15

11

1

36

3

5

22

20-15

6

36

20-15

20-15

20-15

8

4

2

5

1

1

6

20-10

20-10

20-10
2

20-10

20-10
3

20-10
3
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3 JOUNEAU PIERRICK VANNES

4 COUSIN MICHEL MURS ERIGNE

5 MEIGNAN JACQUES SAUMUR

Nombre total d'archers 88

Club Organisateur

2249030 J.A. SAUMUR TIR A L'ARC

05/05/2014

2964237 SVHAC 375 375 750
624759L VHAC 335 370 705
758476F VHAC 325 300 625

Nombre d'archers

Arbitre Responsable
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